
 
 

 
Invitation of Bids 

for Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited 2025-26 
Method: Single Stage Two Envelope 

Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited invites sealed tenders from eligible bidders on the 
following accounts: 

 
 
 

Tender Ref No. 

 
 

Insured 

 
 

    Risk 

 
Type of 
Treaty 

 
 

Period 

Bids 
Submission 
Deadline 
(Technical 
and 
Financial) 

Bids 
Opening 
Time 
(Technical) 

 
PRCL/01/MHC/ 

2025 
 

PRCL 
 

Marine Hull & 
Cargo Risk XOL 

Non-
Proportional 

From 
16-05-2025 

to 
15-05-2026 

15-04-2025 
at 

 11.00 AM 

15-04-2025 
at 

11.30 AM 

 
PRCL/02/NM/ 

2025 
 

PRCL 
Non-Marine (Fire 
& Engineering) 

Risk XOL 

Non-
Proportional 

From 
16-05-2025 

to 
15-05-2026 

15-04-2025 
at  

11.10 AM 

15-04-2025 
at 

11.40 AM 

 
PRCL/03/NMTL/ 

2025 
 

PRCL 
 

Non-Marine (Fire 
& Engineering) 
Risk XOL Top 

Layer(s) 

Non-
Proportional 

From 
16-05-2025 

to 
15-05-2026 

15-04-2025 
at  

11.20 AM 

15-04-2025 
at 

11.50 PM 

Interested bidders may obtain detailed bidding documents and infopacks from Treaty Department, 12th floor, 
PRC Towers, 32-A, Lalazar Drive, M. T. Khan Road, Karachi via email address mentioned below.  

The original bids, properly enclosed in sealed envelope must reach at the office of the undersigned at 
aforementioned address on April 15th, 2025.  

If any interested party wants to arrange a pre-bid meeting, it can be held if and when needed. 

 
 

                                                                                                      Varisha Asghar 
(Management Executive)  

Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited 
                                                                                                           Email: varishaasghar@pakre.org.pk 

021-99202908-14 Ext:223 

Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited 
PRC Towers, 32-A, Lalazar Drive, M. T. Khan Road, Karachi. 

Phones: 021-99202908 to 14, Fax: 021-99202921-22, 
Email: prcl@pakre.org.pk Web: www.pakre.org.pk 

 
 
 
  


	Deposit Slip No. 22443741
	Tender Notice - Marine and Non-Marine Risk XOL Treaties 2025-26 - PRCL

